
 

 

 

 

Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan 

Examination Section 

No.KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/      Dated: 24th April, 2024 

Date Sheet (Practical) For SSC Part-I&II 1st Annual Examination 2024 

S.No 
Day and Date 

Time  
Sub. 
Code  

Subject/Paper Group 

1 Wednesday May 15, 2024 

09:00 AM 49 Physics-I A 

11:00 AM 49 Physics-I B 

01:00 PM 49 Physics-I C 

2 Thursday May 16, 2024 

09:00 AM 59 Chemistry-I A 

11:00 AM 59 Chemistry-I B 

01:00 PM 59 Chemistry-I C 

3 Friday May 17, 2024 

09:00 AM 79 Biology-I A 

11:00 AM 79 Biology-I B 

01:00 PM 79 Biology-I C 

4 Saturday May 18, 2024 

09:00 AM 89 Computer Science-I A 

11:00 AM 89 Computer Science-I B 

01:00 PM 49 Physics-I D 

5 Monday May 20, 2024 

09:00 AM 49 Physics-I E 

11:00 AM 59 Chemistry-I D 

01:00 PM 59 Chemistry-I E 

6 Tuesday May 21, 2024 

11:00 AM 49 Physics-I F 

01:00 PM 49 Physics-I G 

09:00 AM 79 Biology-I D 

7 Wednesday May 22, 2024 

09:00 AM 50 Physics-II A 

11:00 AM 50 Physics-II B 

01:00 PM 50 Physics-II C 

8 Thursday May 23, 2024 

09:00 AM 60 Chemistry-II A 

11:00 AM 60 Chemistry-II B 

01:00 PM 60 Chemistry-II C 

9 Friday May 24, 2024 

09:00 AM 80 Biology-II A 

11:00 AM 80 Biology-II B 

01:00 PM 80 Biology-II C 

10 Saturday May 25, 2024 

09:00 AM 90 Computer Science-II A 

11:00 AM 90 Computer Science-II B 

01:00 PM 90 Computer Science-II C 

11 Monday May 27, 2024 

09:00 AM 50 Physics-II D 

11:00 AM 50 Physics-II E 

01:00 PM 50 Physics-II F 



12 Tuesday May 28, 2024 

09:00 AM 59 Chemistry-I F 

11:00 AM 59 Chemistry-I G 

01:00 PM 59 Chemistry-I H 

13 Wednesday May 29, 2024 

09:00 AM 60 Chemistry-II D 

11:00 AM 60 Chemistry-II E 

01:00 PM 60 Chemistry-II F 

14 Thursday May 30, 2024 

09:00 AM 79 Biology-I E 

11:00 AM 79 Biology-I F 

01:00 PM 79 Biology-I G 

15 Friday May 31, 2024 

09:00 AM 49 Physics-I H 

11:00 AM 80 Biology-II D 

01:00 PM 80 Biology-II E 

16 Saturday June 1, 2024 
09:00 AM 80 Biology-II F 

11:00 AM 89 Computer Science-I C 
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